
6A January 31, 2017                  Community & Government	      Lyons News • Plains & Progress Lyons News • Plains & Progress	  Community & Government                            January 31, 2017 7A

NOW Is A Great Time To Live In Lyons, Kansas
Lyons Chamber of Commerce

The Lyons Chamber of Commerce is an organization for the purpose of promoting economic 
growth and enhancing the quality of life for Lyons and its surrounding communities.

Easter Egg Hunt

April 15, 2017

July 4 Extravaganza

July 4, 2017

Working Women LuncheonApril 26, 2017

Fair On The SquareSeptember 23, 2017

City Wide Garage Sale

June 3, 2017

Carshow
September 23, 2017

Veteran’s Parade

November 11, 2017

Spring Fling Fundraiser

March 4, 2017

Committee Meetings Back To School BBQ
August 18, 2017

NOW Is A Great Time To Live In Lyons, Kansas

2017 Chamber board of direCtors email: lyonscc@lyons-chamber.com  website: www.lyons-chamber.com
Phone us at: 620-257-2842 or 866-257-2842  e  Fax: 620-257-3426

201 W. Main  e  PO Box 127  e  Lyons, KS 67554

Lyons Chamber of Commerce

George Stover-President • Rice County District Hospital Number One
Scott Miller- President Elect • Shopko
Brian Leiker- Sec./Tres. • Kansas Central Service
Craig Mullins • Lyons manufacturing
Luke Fall- Shelter Insurance

Matt Stafford • Ace Hardware
Jessica Andrew • MTC
Sherri Knight • Calm Creek Carriers
Cathy Shanelec • Lyons Federal Bank

B.Z. Bee
Bolen Office Supply
Bumper to Bumper
Culligan Water 

Dairy Queen 
Dr. David Liska
First Bank
First Group Insurance

Jeremy's Paint and Body Shop
Jones Oil Company
Lyons News
Lyons Federal Bank

Lyons Salt
Lyons State Bank
Mike's TV, Furniture and  

Appliance

Minix Realty & Travel
MTC
Rickabaugh Motor Company
Norman Chiropractic Wellness 

Hairtenders
Robertson's Temite & Pest 

Control
Farm Bureau/Kevin Saenger

Is anything going on in Lyons and Rice County? Just take a look!
Rice County 

Events for 2017
Saturday, January 21, 2017

Quail Forever Banquet

Sunday, Feburary 05, 2017
All Dressed Up Prom Dress Sale

Saturday, February 18, 2017
Father/Daughter Dance

Tuesday, February 21, 2017
Kenny Pruitt Band

Saturday, March 11, 2017
Kansas Junior Rodeo Association

Sunday, March 12, 2017
Kansas Junior Rodeo Association

Saturday, March 18, 2017
Central KS 4D Barrel Race

Tuesday, March 21, 2017
Craig Stevens Band

Saturday, March 25, 2017
KWHA Horse Show

Saturday, April 01, 2017
Kansas Pinto Horse Show

Sunday, April 02, 2017
Kansas Pinto Horse Show

Tuesday, April 18, 2017
Honky Tonk Times

Saturday, April 22, 2017
After Prom

Saturday, April 22, 2017
G-Pa KWHA Show

Friday, April 28, 2017
Michael Lyons Horsemanship Clinic

Saturday, April 29, 2017
Michael Lyons Horsemanship Clinic

Sunday, April 30, 2017
Michael Lyons Horsemanship Clinic

Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Jim Calhoun Band

Saturday, May 27, 2017
Kansas Pinto Horse Show

Sunday, May 28, 2017
Kansas Pinto Horse Show

Tuesday, June 20, 2017
Father/Daughter Dance

Saturday, June 24, 2017
SCSHA Show

Sunday, June 25, 2017
SCSHA Show

Friday, June 30, 2017
All Class Reunion

Saturday, July 01, 2017
All Class Reunion

Sunday, July 02, 2017
All Class Reunion

Saturday, July 08, 2017
Christmas In July/ Craft Show

Friday, July 14, 2017
4-H Fair

Saturday, July 15, 2017
4-H Fair

Sunday, July 16, 2017
4-H Fair

Monday, July 17, 2017
4-H Fair

Tuesday, July 18, 2017
4-H Fair

Saturday, July 22, 2017
Kansas Pinto Horse Show

Sunday, July 23, 2017
Kansas Pinto Horse Show

Tuesday, August 15, 2017
Craig Stevens Band

Saturday, August 19, 2017
Kansas Paint Horse Show

Sunday, August 20, 2017
Kansas Paint Horse Show

Tuesday, Sept. 19, 2017
Reno County Band

Saturday, October 07, 2017
Bar K Bar Bonanza Horse Fair

Saturday, October 28, 2017
Kansas Saddle Horse Assn

Sunday, October 29, 2017
Kansas Saddle Horse Assn

Saturday, November 04, 2017
Ducks Unlimited Banquet

Saturday, December 02, 2017
NBHA KS04 Barrel Race

Sunday, December 03, 2017
NBHA KS04 Barrel Race


